

The County of Maui

Council Chamber 200 South High Street, 8th Floor Wailuku, Hawaii 96793

Legislation Text

File #: CC 18-110, Version: 1

<u>CHAIR, POLICY, ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, AND AGRICULTURE COMMITTEE</u>, transmitting the following proposed resolutions entitled:

- 1. "APPOINTMENT OF MEMBERS TO THE KULA AGRICULTURAL PARK COMMITTEE FOR THE COUNTY OF MAUI" (Barbara Barry and Kylie Wong CTAHR);
- 2. "APPOINTMENT OF A MEMBER TO THE MAUI REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY" (Keone Ball);
- "APPOINTMENT OF MEMBERS TO THE URBAN DESIGN REVIEW BOARD FOR THE COUNTY OF MAUI" (Caryl Hitchcock-Sprinzel - Molokai and Stuart Marlowe - Lanai); and
- 4. "APPOINTMENT OF A MEMBER TO THE URBAN DESIGN REVIEW BOARD FOR THE COUNTY OF MAUI" (Darren Okimoto Alternate).